
Revised 09/2023 

101

102

103

101

102

103

1.3 105

4.0 106

206

207 Ornamental Pest Control

307

107

109

302

304

303

305

308

7.3 301 Wood Destroying Organism Pest Control 

7.4 306 Wood Preservation and Wood Product Treatment

7.5 113

3.0

Turf Pest Control

Sewer Root Control Metam Sodium for root control in sewers

*Category(ies) NOT reciprocated in Wisconsin: Aquatic and Mosquito & Aerial Application

Outdoor Vertebrate Pest Control

Rangeland Pest Control

Industrial and Right-of-Way Weed Control 

Residential/Commercial Pest Control 

Termite

Wood Preservation

Post-Harvest Potato Pest Control

Stored Commodities Treatment

Fumigation

Turf and Landscape

Interior Plant Pest Control 

7.2 Space & Commodity Fumigation

7.1 Structural

Right of Way and Natural Areas6.0

Agricultrual Plant Disease Control

Agricultural Weed Control

Prerequisite for any Wisconsin Category: General Core Examination

Forest Pest ControlSeed Treatment

1.2 Fruit Crop

Agricultural Insect Control

Livestock and Poultry Livestock Pest Control 

Wisconsin Certification Category Required Colorado Category(ies)

Agricultural Insect Control

Agricultrual Plant Disease Control

Agricultural Weed Control

Field and Vegetable1.1

  

If you cannot a specific category, you may contact our department for 

further guidance.  

If you are interested in taking our certification exam, you can purchase 

training material and take the exam through Pearson Vue. You can find more 

information on the Reciprocal Home page on our website.  

https://patstore.wisc.edu/secure/collection/commercial/18
https://datcp.wi.gov/Pages/Licenses_Permits/Reciprocal.aspx

