Wisconsin Certification Category			Required Colorado Category(ies)	
Prerequisite for any Wisconsin Category: General Core Examination				
		101	Agricultural Insect Control	
1.1	Field and Vegetable	102	Agricultrual Plant Disease Control	
		103	Agricultural Weed Control	
1.2	Fruit Crop	101	Agricultural Insect Control	
		102	Agricultrual Plant Disease Control	
		103	Agricultural Weed Control	
1.3	Livestock and Poultry	105	Livestock Pest Control	
4.0	Seed Treatment	106	Forest Pest Control	
3.0	Turf and Landscape	206	Turf Pest Control	
		207	Ornamental Pest Control	
		307	Interior Plant Pest Control	
6.0	Right of Way and Natural Areas	107	Rangeland Pest Control	
		109	Industrial and Right-of-Way Weed Control	
7.1	Structural	302	Outdoor Vertebrate Pest Control	
		304	Residential/Commercial Pest Control	
7.2	Space & Commodity Fumigation	303	Fumigation	
		305	Stored Commodities Treatment	
		308	Post-Harvest Potato Pest Control	
7.3	Termite	301	Wood Destroying Organism Pest Control	
7.4	Wood Preservation	306	Wood Preservation and Wood Product Treatment	
7.5	Sewer Root Control	113	Metam Sodium for root control in sewers	

*Category(ies) NOT reciprocated in Wisconsin: Aquatic and Mosquito & Aerial Application

If you cannot a specific category, you may contact our department for further guidance.

If you are interested in taking our certification exam, you can purchase <u>training material</u> and take the exam through Pearson Vue. You can find more information on the Reciprocal Home page on our<u>website</u>.

